Goating Questionnaire 5

On your course do you get exams and coursework?

61 (85.9%)
0 (0.0%)
0 (0.0%)
10 (14.1%)

Yes Both

No Both

Only Exams
Only Coursework

Are you aware that you can get feedback on exams and coursework?

Yes No NA
Exams 42 (59.2%) 27 (38.0%) 2 (2.8%)
Coursework 63 (90.0%) 6 (8.6%) 1(1.4%)
Comments 2 (100.0%)
Are you receiving this feedback on a regular basis?

Yes No NA
Exams 20 (28.6%) 43 (61.4%) 7 (10.0%)
Coursework 50 (71.4%) 18 (25.7%) 2 (2.9%)
Is the Feedback you receive within the 4 week time scale?

All of the Time  Some of the time Never NA

Exams 8 (11.6%) 19 (27.5%) 23 (33.3%) 19 (27.5%)
Coursework 21 (30.0%) 38 (54.3%) 3 (4.3%) 8 (11.4%)
Do you think the quality of feedback you do receive is good enough?

Yes No NA

Exams 16 (23.2%)

37 (53.6%)

29 (42.0%)
21 (30.4%)

24 (34.8%)

Coursework 11 (15.9%)

If Yes Why EXAMS
6 (33.3%) Good method of Delivery
9 (50.0%) Appropriate to the assessment
3 (16.7%) Detailed
Other / Comment 1 (100.0%)
If No Why EXAMS
3 (21.4%)
0 (0.0%) Inappropriate to the assessment
11 (78.6%) Lack of Detail
Other / Comment

Poor method of Delivery

14 (100.0%)

If Yes Why COURSEWORK
17 (42.5%) Good method of Delivery
16 (40.0%) Appropriate to the assessment
7 (17.5%) Detailed

Other / Comment 2 (100.0%)



10.

11.

If No Why COURSEWORK
3(14.3%) Poor method of Delivery
3 (14.3%) Inappropriate to the assessment

15 (71.4%) Lack of Detail
Other / Comment 4 (100.0%)

Have you been aware of our feedback campaign?

28 (39.4%) Yes
43 (60.6%) No

Campus
13 (18.3%) Ayr
37 (52.1%) Hamilton
21 (29.6%) Paisley
Banner ID 71 (100.0%)



